Curved & angled made to
measure available
Height Nominal Number   Depth     Central Heating Model Output Output Net Weight
(mm) Width of sections (mm) Stock RAL 9016   60 Δt 50 Δt (kg)
H (mm)    (Watts/btu) (Watts/btu)
 W†     (EN 442)
500   490 10  62 MC2-010-050   479/1634   384/1310   8.0
500   674 14  62 MC2-014-050   671/2289   538/1836 11.2
500   858 18  62 MC2-018-050   862/2943   691/2360 14.4
600              490 10  62 MC2-010-060   565/1928   453/1546 10.0
600     674 14  62 MC2-014-060   790/2695   634/2163 14.0
600   858 18  62 MC2-018-060 1016/3467   815/2781 18.0
600 1042 22  62 MC2-022-060 1243/4241   997/3402 22.0
600 1226 26  62 MC2-026-060 1469/5012 1178/4019 26.0
600 1410 30  62 MC2-030-060 1694/5780 1359/4637 30.0
500   674 14  100 MC3-014-050   900/3071   722/2463 16.8
500   858 18  100       MC3-018-050 1158/3951   929/3170 21.6
500 1042 22  100 MC3-022-050 1415/4828 1135/3873 26.4
500 1226 26  100 MC3-026-050 1673/5708 1342/4579 31.2
500 1410 30  100 MC3-030-050 1930/6585 1548/5282 36.0
600   490 10  100 MC3-010-060 761/2597 609/2078 14.0
600   674 14  100 MC3-014-060 1065/3634 853/2910 19.6
600   858 18  100 MC3-018-060 1369/4671 1096/3740 25.2
600 1042 22  100 MC3-022-060 1673/5708 1340/4572 30.8
600 1226 26  100 MC3-026-060 1977/6746 1583/5401 36.4
600 1410 30  100 MC3-030-060 2282/7786 1827/6234 42.0
750   674 14  100 MC3-014-075 1299/4432 1040/3548 23.8
750 1042 22  100 MC3-022-075 2042/6967 1635/5579 37.4
750 1226 26  100 MC3-026-075 2413/8233 1932/6592 44.2
300 1042 22  136 MC4-022-030 1149/3920 922/3146 22.0
300 1502 32  136 MC4-032-030 1672/5705 1341/4575 32.0
600   674 14  136 MC4-014-060 1397/4767 1117/3811 28.0
600   858 18  136 MC4-018-060 1796/6128 1436/4900 36.0
600 1042 22  136 MC4-022-060 2197/7496 1756/5991 44.0
600 1226 26  136 MC4-026-060 2596/8858 2075/7080 52.0
750   674 14  136 MC4-014-075 1706/5821 1364/4654 35.0
750   858 18  136 MC4-018-075 2193/7483 1753/5981 45.0
750 1042 22  136 MC4-022-075 2681/9148 2143/7312 55.0
750 1226 26  136 MC4-026-075 3168/10809 2532/8639 65.0
Finish: white. Colour finishes from the Acova colour chart available at additional cost of 25% (Allow 3-4 weeks delivery).
† width excludes air vent       Max.working pressure: 10bar.   Max. test pressure: 13 bar
       2 column                3 column     4 column
Pipe centres:   Width + valves Width + valves  Width + valves
Centres from wall:    66mm   85mm    103mm
Overall Projection:    97mm  135mm   171mm
Dimension A:   29mm                33mm    33mm
Optional Accessories
1 x 368mm chrome towel bar  8100 966018
1 x 918mm chrome towel bar  8100 966028
Lambswool cleaning brush   8100 601020
Adjustable support foot (100-150mm) X10920 WHITE (per foot)
   X10920 COLOUR (per foot)
F = fl ow    R = return   * = air vent
42
5 and 6 column
also available
Acova Multicolumn horizontal
Central heating   Made to Measure (see pages 44/45)    see pages 94/97    Colour option
£133
£150
£194
£145
£155
£206
£209
£322
£165
£217
£233
£317
£378
£155
£177
£222
£236
£319
£379
£210
£312
£388
£222
£355
£194
£243
£266
£355
£243
£300
£366
£444
£156.28
£176.25
£227.95
£170.38
£182.13
£242.05
£245.58
£378.35
£193.88
£254.98
£273.78
£372.48
£444.15
£182.13
£207.98
£260.85
£277.30
£374.83
£445.33
£246.75
£366.60
£455.90
£260.85
£417.13
£227.95
£285.53
£312.55
£417.13
£285.53
£352.50
£430.05
£521.70
£93
£103
£36
£22
£28
£109
£121.03
£42.30
£25.85
£32.90
RRP
(ex VAT)
RRP
(inc VAT)
RRP
(ex VAT)
RRP
(inc VAT)